

SL. No	Date	Office Notes, reports, orders or proceedings or directions and Registrar's order with Signatures	COURT'S OR JUDGES'S ORDERS
	<u>06.01.2025</u>		WPPIL No. 204 of 2024 <u>Hon'ble G. Narendar, C.J.</u> <u>Hon'ble Manoj Kumar Tiwari, J.</u> 1. Mr. Yogesh Kumar Pacholia, learned counsel for the petitioner. 2. Mr. S.N. Babulkar, learned Advocate General assisted by Mr. C.S. Rawat, learned Chief Standing Counsel with Mr. P.C. Bisht, learned Additional Chief Standing Counsel and Mr. Naveen Tewari, learned Brief Holder for the State. 3. Mr. Vinay Kumar, learned counsel for respondent No. 2. 4. On the request of learned counsel for the State, list the matter on 07.01.2025. (Manoj Kumar Tiwari, J.) 06.01.2025 Negi (G. Narendar, C.J.) 06.01.2025