

SL. No	Date	Office Notes, reports, orders or proceedings or directions and Registrar's order with Signatures	COURT'S OR JUDGES'S ORDERS
	07.01.2025		WPPIL NO. 204 OF 2024 <u>Hon'ble G. Narendar, C.J.</u> <u>Hon'ble Manoj Kumar Tiwari, J.</u> Mr. Yogesh Kumar Pacholia, learned counsel for the petitioner. 2. Mr. P.C. Bisht, learned Additional Chief Standing Counsel for the State. 3. Mr. Vinay Kumar, learned counsel for respondent no.2. 4. Let the Chief Secretary, Secretary (PWD) and the Secretary (Energy) remain present before this Court <i>virtually</i> on 08.01.2025. 5. List this matter along with Writ Petition (PIL) No.129 of 2024, on 08.01.2025. (Manoj Kumar Tiwari, J) (G. Narendar, CJ) 07.01.2025 07.01.2025 NISHANT

--	--	--	--

--	--	--	--